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SPACE DEMAND / SPACE DELIVERED

OVERALL VACANCY AND ASKING RENT

M A R K E T B E AT
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MARKET INDICATORS
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The challenge is to be better

OFFICE MARKET OUTLOOK:
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PRICING
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(****) March rate
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FINANCIAL LANDSCAPE

FUTURE LANDSCAPESPACE DELIVERED PER YEAR (sqm) -  SPACE FORESEEN (sqm)

82,188 

73,159 

57,000

64,000

71,000

78,000

85,000

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 T1

CBD NON-CBD

ASKING RENT (COP / sqm / Month) CBD / NON-CBD 

102

178

84

124
111

0

34
48

33 31

100

40

80

120

160

200

240

280

320

360

T
h

o
u

s
a
n

d
s
q

m

New space Average 2016- 2025

BOGOTA 

661



M AR KETBEAT

OFFICE SUBMARKETS

BOGOTA 

VALUE OPPORTUNITIES IN THE PRIME OFFICE MARKET

NOGAL ANDINO:

CHICÓ:

SANTA BÁRBARA:

CENTRO:

CALLE 100:

AVENIDA CHILE:

SALITRE:

NOROCCIDENTE:



(*) Cushman & Wakefield makes space adjustments every start of the year; therefore, fluctuations may occur in inventory and available space compared to previous year-end figures.

(**) Refers to the space according to the information available.

(***) Exchange Rate: 4,193 COP = 1 USD

Note: CBD: Central Business District refers to main Class A corporate submarkets.

NON CBD: Non-Central Business Districtrefers to non–traditional Class A corporate submarkets.

MARKET STATISTICS

BOGOTA 

JUNIOR RUIZ

NICOLÁS LÓPEZ

PUBLICATION OF CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD RESEARCH

Cushman & Wakefield (NYSE: CWK) is a global leader in corporate real estate

services, delivering exceptional value to both occupiers and property owners. With

approximately 52,000 employees across 400 offices in 60 countries, Cushman &

Wakefield stands as one of the largest real estate services firms. In 2022, the

company generated $10.1 billion in revenue through its core service lines, including

project management, property and facility management, leasing, capital markets,

valuation, consulting services, among others. For more information, please visit

www.cushmanwakefield.com or follow us @CushWake on Twitter.

SUBMARKES
CLASS A 

INVENTORY(*)

NUMBER OF 

PROPERTIES

SPACE AVAILABLE 

(sqm ) (**)
VACANCY  RATIO (%)

YEARLY NET ABSORPTION 

TO DATE (sqm)

UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

(sqm) (**)

IN PROJECT 

(sqm) (**)

OVERALL ASKING RENT  

CLASS A (USD/sqm/month) 

(***)

OVERALL ASKING RENT  

CLASS A (COP/sqm/month)

Avenida Chile 51,118 3 4,304 8.4% -120 - - $ 17.5 $ 73,226

Calle 100 183,479 16 3,379 1.8% 1,351 79,200 52,400 $ 18.7 $ 78,526

Centro 96,178 3 32,806 34.1% 131 - 100,000 $ 24.8 $ 104,067

Chicó 163,417 22 6,819 4.2% 62 5,331 28,880 $ 19.2 $ 80,549

Nogal-Andino 67,056 8 - 0% 0 17,512 70,000 $ 0 $ 0

Salitre 601,813 48 67,891 11.3% 2,655 23,700 222,620 $ 17.3 $ 72,671

Santa Bárbara 41,923 4 556 1.3% 0 5,149 49,738 $ 21.9 $ 91,753

CBD 1,204,984 104 115,755 9.6% 4,079 130,892 523,638 $ 19.6 $ 82,188

Noroccidente 144,380 9 32,701 22.6% 3,191 - 137,229 $ 17.4 $ 73,159

NON CBD 144,380 9 32,701 22.6% 3,191 - 137,229 $ 17.4 $ 73,159

TOTAL BOGOTÁ 1,349,364 113 148,456 11.0% 7,270 130,892 660,867 $ 19.2 $ 80,299

cushwakecolombia.com | LinkedIn | Instagram

mailto:nicolas.lopez@cushwake.com
https://cushwakecolombia.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cushman-&-wakefield
https://www.instagram.com/cushwakecolombia
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